
      

 Open Men     

      

1 Sam Vincent 1:06:55 30-34 MB 

2 Daniel Heschuk 1:07:30 25-29 MB 

3 Caleb De Jong 1:08:00 25-29 MB 

4 Tristan Da Silva 1:11:35 25-29 Police 

5 Nickolas Kosmenko 1:14:17 30-34 Police 

6 Nathan Janzen 1:16:08 40-44 MB 

7 Jon Gurniak 1:17:33 30-34 Police 

8 Christian Baun 1:18:28 25-29 Police 

9 Jeff English 1:19:02 35-39 Police 

10 John Coffin 1:19:25 40-44 MB 

11 Les Friesen 1:20:25 40-44 Fargo 

12 Thomas Neave 1:20:25 25-29 Police 

13 Matthew Hamilton 1:20:26 40-44 MB 

14 Bradley Keefe 1:21:10 40-44 Police 

15 Giuseppe D'Amico 1:21:46 20-24 MB 

16 Scott Dodds 1:22:24 25-29 Police 

17 Trent Gill 1:22:40 35-39 Police 

18 Eric Christianson 1:22:51 30-34 Police 

19 Brett Morgan 1:23:16 30-34 Police 

20 Brett Maclaren 1:23:48 20-24 MB 

21 Thomas Eros 1:23:58 25-29 Police 

22 Jonathan Shalom 1:24:17 45-49 MB 

23 Riley Anderson 1:24:30 25-29 Police 

24 Justin Barnes 1:24:35 35-39 MB 

25 Jesse Scanlon 1:24:38 25-29 MB 

26 Trevor Hollins 1:24:42 30-34 Police 

27 Dominic Boulet 1:24:44 20-24 MB 

28 Justin Booker 1:25:16 25-29 Police 

29 Jean-Paul Degagne 1:25:16 45-49 Police 

30 Yannick Molgat-Seon 1:25:20 35-39 MB 

31 Robert Boulet 1:25:39 20-24 MB 

32 Brian Bell 1:25:48 50-54 MB 

33 Yonatan Gebreegziabher 1:25:50 50-54 MB 

34 Mattias Klassen 1:26:03 20-24 MB 

35 Alexander Arteaga Sierra 1:26:17 40-44 Police 

36 Cole MaCartan 1:26:22 25-29 Police 

37 Marc Cadieux 1:26:23 40-44 Police 

38 Allex Delacruz 1:27:12 25-29 Police 

39 Elijah Kanhai 1:27:14 15-19 Police 

40 Andrew Baulin 1:27:22 35-39 Police 

41 Brendan Thielmann 1:27:28 30-34 Police 

42 Henry Abrams 1:27:30 35-39 MB 



43 Jamie Dumaran 1:27:42 25-29 Fargo 

44 Adam Heuring 1:27:46 40-44 Police 

45 Richard Buskell 1:27:48 40-44 Police 

46 Kevin Solmundson 1:28:11 25-29 Police 

47 Jon Belanger 1:28:28 40-44 Police 

48 Colin Lafreniere 1:28:34 35-39 Police 

49 Christopher Westdale 1:28:39 50-54 Police 

50 Jase Herie 1:28:44 15-19 MB 

      

 Age Group     

      

1 Elijah Kanhai 1:27:14 15-19 Police 

2 Jase Herie 1:28:44 15-19 MB 

3 Hayden Bowman 1:29:46 15-19 Police 

4 Kaden Gowryluk 1:31:43 15-19 Police 

5 Aleksander Pacin 1:31:44 15-19 MB 

6 Josiah Friesen 1:35:56 15-19 MB 

7 Liam Foley 1:37:11 15-19 MB 

8 Chris Knutson 1:37:50 15-19 Police 

9 Evan Giesbrecht 1:38:32 15-19 Police 

10 Noah Cantin 1:41:35 15-19 MB 

      

1 Giuseppe D'Amico 1:21:46 20-24 MB 

2 Brett Maclaren 1:23:48 20-24 MB 

3 Dominic Boulet 1:24:44 20-24 MB 

4 Robert Boulet 1:25:39 20-24 MB 

5 Mattias Klassen 1:26:03 20-24 MB 

6 Christian Caryk 1:29:23 20-24 MB 

7 Jordan Wood 1:29:42 20-24 MB 

8 Brandon Goodman 1:30:02 20-24 MB 

9 Takeo Bodrogi 1:30:03 20-24 MB 

10 Brody Hnatiuk 1:30:04 20-24 MB 

      

1 Daniel Heschuk 1:07:30 25-29 MB 

2 Caleb De Jong 1:08:00 25-29 MB 

3 Tristan Da Silva 1:11:35 25-29 Police 

4 Christian Baun 1:18:28 25-29 Police 

5 Thomas Neave 1:20:25 25-29 Police 

6 Scott Dodds 1:22:24 25-29 Police 

7 Thomas Eros 1:23:58 25-29 Police 

8 Riley Anderson 1:24:30 25-29 Police 

9 Jesse Scanlon 1:24:38 25-29 MB 

10 Juston Booker 1:25:16 25-29 Police 

      

1 Sam Vincent 1:06:55 30-34 MB 



2 Nickolas Kosmenko 1:14:17 30-34 Police 

3 Jon Gurniak 1:20:12 30-34 MB 

4 Erik Christianson 1:22:51 30-34 Police 

5 Brett Morgan 1:23:16 30-34 Police 

6 Trevor Hollins 1:24:42 30-34 Police 

7 Brendan Thielmann 1:27:28 30-34 Police 

8 Devin Drury 1:28:49 30-34 Police 

9 Nick Sando 1:29:13 30-34 Police 

10 Brett Janisse 1:30:15 30-34 MB 

      

1 Jeff English 1:19:02 35-39 Police 

2 Brendan Gill 1:22:40 35-39 Police 

3 Justin Taylor 1:24:35 35-39 MB 

4 Yannick Molgat-Seon 1:25:20 35-39 MB 

5 Andrew Baulin 1:27:22 35-39 Police 

6 Henry Abrams 1:27:30 35-39 MB 

7 Colin Lafreniere 1:28:34 35-39 Police 

8 Wilton Vivas 1:29:01 35-39 Police 

9 Kevin Petkau 1:29:14 35-39 Police 

10 Brent Welles 1:29:22 35-39 MB 

      

1 Nathan Janzen 1:16:08 40-44 MB 

2 John Coffin 1:19:25 40-44 MB 

3 Les Friesen 1:20:25 40-44 Fargo 

4 Matthew Hamilton 1:20:26 40-44 MB 

5 Bradley Keefe 1:21:10 40-44 Police 

6 Brian Bell 1:25:48 40-44 MB 

7 Alexander Arteaga Sierra 1:26:17 40-44 Police 

8 Marc Cadieux 1:26:23 40-44 Police 

9 Adam Heuring 1:27:46 40-44 Police 

10 Richard Buskell 1:27:48 40-44 Police 

      

1 Jonathan Shalom 1:24:17 45-49 MB 

2 Jean-Paul Degagne 1:25:16 45-49 Police 

3 David Watt 1:29:46 45-49 Police 

4 Peter Inglis 1:30:46 45-49 MB 

5 Jerid Rathore 1:37:50 45-49 MB 

6 Chris Barth 1:39:33 45-49 MB 

7 Jock Macgllivray 1:40:03 45-49 Police 

8 Chris Di Lullo 1:40:48 45-49 Police 

9 Daniel Tamer 1:41:59 45-49 MB 

10 Darren Baker 1:42:06 45-49 Fargo 

      

1 Yonatan Gebreegziebher 1:25:50 50-54 MB 

2 Christopher Westdale 1:28:39 50-54 Police 



3 Peter Pazerniuk 1:30:26 50-54 Police 

4 Jemal Hailu 1:32:20 50-54 MB 

5 Marcel Sorin 1:34:08 50-54 MB 

6 Christopher Hewitt 1:35:34 50-54 MB 

7 Thomas Elskamp 1:40:18 50-54 Police 

8 Ferdinand Del Rosario 1:41:21 50-54 Police 

9 Kevin Wolk 1:42:03 50-54 Police 

10 Luis Escobar 1:43:06 50-54 Police 

      

1 Sam Zhou 1:28:49 55-59 Police 

2 Michael Mi 1:30:53 55-59 Police 

3 Dwayne Wheeler 1:37:12 55-59 Police 

4 Garry Eng 1:38:11 55-59 Police 

5 Doug Quark 1:39:13 55-59 MB 

6 Bo Huang 1:39:25 55-59 Police 

7 Jimmy Anis 1:40:40 55-59 Police 

8 Frank Schaefer 1:44:59 55-59 Police 

9 Curtis Tymko 1:46:01 55-59 MB 

10 Don Bevington 1:46:05 55-59 Police 

      

1 Bob Cox 1:34:10 60-64 Police 

2 Grant Hughes 1:34:27 60-64 Police 

3 Robert Shaver 1:36:07 60-64 Police 

4 Sheldon Pohl 1:42:45 60-64 Police 

5 Jack Waterman 1:45:49 60-64 Police 

6 Ihor Barwinsky 1:47:46 60-64 Police 

7 Jeremy Birkbeck 1:50:00 60-64 MB 

8 Grant Howse 1:50:11 60-64 Police 

9 Bob Jackson 1:50:55 60-64 MB 

10 Bruce Waterman 1:51:01 60-64 Police 

      

1 Bruce Young 1:48:39 65-69 Police 

2 Dwight Suderman 1:50:40 65-69 Fargo 

3 Glen Easton 1:51:57 65-69 Police 

4 Marv Goosen 1:55:27 65-69 Police 

5 Ralph Aiello 1:55:28 65-69 MB 

6 Paul Brault 1:56:49 65-69 Police 

7 Steve Ferguson 1:56:55 65-69 MB 

8 David Watson 1:58:02 65-69 MB 

9 Paul Bernardin 2:01:05 65-69 Police 

10 Les Harder 2:01:46 65-69 Police 

      

1 Mike Loewen 2:11:04 70-74 MB 

2 Charly Pazdor 2:11:17 70-74 MB 

3 Michael Gwynne 2:16:43 70-74 MB 



4 Don Webb 2:21:22 70-74 Police 

5 Gordon Glover 2:22:39 70-74 MB 

6 Mayer Pawlow 2:25:40 70-74 Police 

7 William Johnson 2:31:14 70-74 MB 

8 Kim Kemp 2:39:59 70-74 MB 

9 James Carson 2:50:40 70-74 Police 

10 Wells Peever 2:56:58 70-74 MB 

      

1 Ron Menec 1:57:52 75-79 MB 

2 Bryan Harley 2:38:19 75-79 MB 

3 R Wayne Paquin 2:40:46 75-79 MB 

4 Jeff Vince 3:01:17 75-79 Fargo 

5 Rob Tisdale 3:11:00 75-79 MB 

6 Robert Doolan 3:11:26 75-79 Police 

7 Dave Quark 3:15:33 75-79 MB 

8 Dave Johannson 3:15:40 75-79 Police 

9 Dave Richardson 3:45:04 75-79 MB 

      

1 John Nelson 2:06:58 80-84 MB 

2 Lucien Debreuil 3:26:51 80-84 MB 

      
 


